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Saturday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Tim Martin 3 S002 3 222 269 248 235 269 255 1007 1007 1
2 Isaac Burger 1 S001 7 215 279 226 274 279 214 993 993 2
3 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 13 212 279 263 223 222 279 987 987 3
4 Chris Jolicoeur 4 S002 10 224 299 299 246 212 220 977 977 4
5 Nick DelaCruz 5 S002 15 218 278 212 211 278 249 950 950 5
6 Jeff Santos 1 S001 3 225 247 231 230 195 247 903 903 6
7 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S002 7 228 233 229 233 229 198 889 889 7
8 Ernie Bourque 4 S002 12 210 243 225 243 210 205 883 883 8
9 Bert Santos 1 S001 3 215 246 220 246 208 200 874 874 9

10 Joe Lussier 4 S002 9 211 259 216 184 259 214 873 873 10
11 Greg C. Green 1 S001 5 214 240 197 216 240 215 868 868 11
12 Steven Brouwer 2 S001 9 211 238 208 195 238 209 850 850 12
13 Kyle Aubin 3 S002 7 176 256 207 189 192 256 844 844 13
14 Jeff Wilson 1 S001 8 208 236 195 192 202 236 825 825 14
15 Derik Moore 3 S002 4 185 208 205 208 202 202 817 817 15
16 Matthew Desautel 4 S002 11 216 235 219 151 235 206 811 811 16
17 Tim Gagne 5 S002 6 206 258 159 258 192 192 801 801 17
18 Bryan Mancini 5 S002 4 215 235 169 203 235 184 791 791 18
19 Eric Buxton 4 S002 8 171 234 203 183 234 159 779 779 19
20 Wylan Moore 3 S002 3 195 228 200 162 173 228 763 763 20
21 Eldon Dunbar 3 S002 5 182 244 244 192 148 171 755 755 21
22 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 14 194 213 194 161 173 213 741 741 22
23 Steven Landry 6 S002 10 185 212 137 201 212 165 715 715 23
24 Jake Ostroff 3 S002 6 148 219 155 179 152 219 705 705 24
25 Brett Mancini 5 S002 8 170 213 180 138 213 165 696 696 25
26 Debra Brouwer 2 S001 9 185 211 167 155 211 162 695 695 26
27 Bill Stens 4 S002 9 179 220 220 178 105 169 672 672 27
28 Randal Dunbar 3 S002 5 182 173 134 167 165 173 639 639 28
29 Kali Shottek 6 S002 12 135 178 148 178 166 124 616 616 29
30 Daniel Santos 1 S001 4 162 183 120 131 179 183 613 613 30
31 Sargent Moore 6 S002 14 160 169 147 159 169 129 604 604 31
32 Jeff Santos 6 S002 16 225 286 235 205 174 286 900 900 101
33 Nick DelaCruz 2 S001 10 218 224 224 192 221 211 848 848 102
34 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 6 212 244 195 225 167 244 831 831 103
35 Greg C. Green 5 S002 13 214 237 188 168 212 237 805 805 104
36 Steven Brouwer 5 S002 16 211 255 197 170 255 183 805 805 104
37 Jeff Wilson 4 S002 11 208 204 204 175 168 153 700 700 106
38 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 5 194 245 147 146 143 245 681 681 107
39 Debra Brouwer 5 S002 15 185 163 151 137 163 163 614 614 108
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Tim Martin 3 S002 3 222 269 269 248 235 269 255 1007 1007 1007 1 40.00
2 Isaac Burger 1 S001 7 215 279 279 226 274 279 214 993 993 993 2 40.00
3 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 1 3 212 279 279 263 223 222 279 987 987 987 3 40.00
4 Chris Jolicoeur 4 S002 1 0 224 299 299 299 246 212 220 977 977 977 4 40.00
5 Nick DelaCruz 5 S002 1 5 218 278 278 212 211 278 249 950 950 950 5 75.00
6 Kyle Aubin 3 S002 7 176 256 280 207 189 192 256 844 9 6 940 940 6 75.00
7 Jake Ostroff 3 S002 6 148 219 271 155 179 152 219 705 208 913 913 7 90.00
8 Jeff Santos 1 S001 3 225 247 247 231 230 195 247 903 903 903 8 120.00
9 Eric Buxton 4 S002 8 171 234 263 203 183 234 159 779 116 895 895 9

1 0 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S002 7 228 233 233 229 233 229 198 889 889 889 1 0
1 1 Ernie Bourque 4 S002 1 2 210 243 243 225 243 210 205 883 883 883 1 1
1 2 Derik Moore 3 S002 4 185 208 223 205 208 202 202 817 6 0 877 877 1 2
1 3 Kali Shottek 6 S002 1 2 135 178 243 148 178 166 124 616 260 876 876 1 3
1 4 Bert Santos 1 S001 3 215 246 246 220 246 208 200 874 874 874 1 4
1 5 Joe Lussier 4 S002 9 211 259 259 216 184 259 214 873 873 873 1 5
1 6 Greg C. Green 1 S001 5 214 240 240 197 216 240 215 868 868 868 1 6
1 7 Steven Brouwer 2 S001 9 211 238 238 208 195 238 209 850 850 850 1 7
1 8 Eldon Dunbar 3 S002 5 182 244 262 244 192 148 171 755 7 2 827 827 1 8
1 9 Jeff Wilson 1 S001 8 208 236 236 195 192 202 236 825 825 825 1 9
2 0 Brett Mancini 5 S002 8 170 213 243 180 138 213 165 696 120 816 816 2 0
2 1 Matthew Desautel 4 S002 1 1 216 235 235 219 151 235 206 811 811 811 2 1
2 2 Tim Gagne 5 S002 6 206 258 258 159 258 192 192 801 801 801 2 2
2 3 Bryan Mancini 5 S002 4 215 235 235 169 203 235 184 791 791 791 2 3
2 4 Wylan Moore 3 S002 3 195 228 233 200 162 173 228 763 2 0 783 783 2 4
2 5 Steven Landry 6 S002 1 0 185 212 227 137 201 212 165 715 6 0 775 775 2 5
2 6 Daniel Santos 1 S001 4 162 183 221 120 131 179 183 613 152 765 765 2 6
2 7 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 1 4 194 213 219 194 161 173 213 741 2 4 765 765 2 6
2 8 Sargent Moore 6 S002 1 4 160 169 209 147 159 169 129 604 160 764 764 2 8
2 9 Bill Stens 4 S002 9 179 220 241 220 178 105 169 672 8 4 756 756 2 9
3 0 Debra Brouwer 2 S001 9 185 211 226 167 155 211 162 695 6 0 755 755 3 0
3 1 Randal Dunbar 3 S002 5 182 173 191 134 167 165 173 639 7 2 711 711 3 1
3 2 Jeff Santos 6 S002 1 6 225 286 286 235 205 174 286 900 900 900 101
3 3 Nick DelaCruz 2 S001 1 0 218 224 224 224 192 221 211 848 848 848 102
3 4 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 6 212 244 244 195 225 167 244 831 831 831 103
3 5 Greg C. Green 5 S002 1 3 214 237 237 188 168 212 237 805 805 805 104
3 6 Steven Brouwer 5 S002 1 6 211 255 255 197 170 255 183 805 805 805 104
3 7 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 5 194 245 251 147 146 143 245 681 2 4 705 705 106
3 8 Jeff Wilson 4 S002 1 1 208 204 204 204 175 168 153 700 700 700 107
3 9 Debra Brouwer 5 S002 1 5 185 163 178 151 137 163 163 614 6 0 674 674 108
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